
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sevenoaks St

Wha
rf 

St

Welshpool Rd

Albany Hw
y

Spencer Rd

Roe H
wy

Cam
pb

ell 
Rd

Amherst RdFra
se

r R
d N

Nich
ols

on
 Rd

Wart
on

 Rd

CANNING VALE
BUS SERVICE

CANNING 
VALE

LANGFORD

  AM PM

Departs St Norbert College  3.30

1 Nicholson Rd   7.38 3.52
 Before Gateway Blvd

2 Nicholson Rd   7.39 3.53
 Before Amherst Rd

3 Nicholson Rd   7.40 3.56
 After Birnam Rd

4 Eucalyptus Ave   7.45 3.58
 After Waratah Blvd

5 Banksia Espl   7.47 4.04
 After Roundabout

6 Goodwood Way   7.50 4.05
 Opp St Ivens Ct

7 Eastwood Pde 7.51 4.07

8 Eastwood Pde   7.53 4.08
 Before Orkey Way

9 Southacre Dr 7.54 4.10  
 After St Andrews Cres

10 Tobermory Pass 7.56 4.15

11 Ranford Rd   8.00 4.18
 Before Grand Blvd

12 Ranford Rd   8.01 4.25
 After Sanctuary Ave

13 Warton Rd   8.04 4.27
 After Sandringham St

14 Warton Rd  8.06 4.28
 After Amherst Rd

15 Warton Rd   8.07 4.30
 Before Garden Opp No.270

16 Garden St  8.09 4.31
 Before Burbank St

17 Garden St   8.10 4.36
 After Rosea Crt

18 Nicholson Rd   8.17 3.50
 After Petry St

19 Nicholson Rd   8.19 3.48
 Before Brookman Ave

20 Morgan St   8.28 3.40
 Corner of Station St

Arrives St Norbert College 8.38 

COST
A book of tickets costs $25 and contains 20 tickets (one 
ticket = one ride).  Students travelling to and from school in 
one day will require two bus tickets.  Tickets are available 
at Student Services.

BUS STOPS
The bus driver will only stop at the bus stops detailed on 
the route maps.

TIMES
The bus route times indicated are approximate times that 
the bus will be at a particular stop on the route.


